

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
 000N-351 AND 000P-351
 POTTER COUNTY
 PCN: i4La and i4L9
 Engineers Estimate: \$23,424.45

Bid Opening Date: 03/30/2017 - 2:15 PM				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				MID DAKOTA VEGETATION MANAGEMENT		DEANGELO BROTHERS	
				MILLER, SD		ALBERT LEA, MN	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANT	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
910E0001	TORDON 22K	85	GAL	\$ 43.52	\$ 3,699.20	\$ 94.000	\$ 7,990.00
910E0009	24D AMINE	170	GAL	\$ 11.52	\$ 1,958.40	\$ 20.000	\$ 3,400.00
910E0085	MILESTONE	2365	OZ	\$ 2.47	\$ 5,841.55	\$ 2.430	\$ 5,746.95
910E0197	SURFACTANT	3264	OZ	\$ 0.13	\$ 424.32	\$ 0.29	\$ 946.56
910E1000	EQUIPMENT TRUCK/SPRAYER	80	HOUR	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 7,600.00
910E1050	ATV/SPRAYER	160	HOUR	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,600.00
910E1060	LABOR	240.00	HOUR	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,000.00
	Total				\$ 23,923.47		\$ 49,283.51